Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0074. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/221
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x4,
Surface Mount
Date

VOCC - Lutron Vive Wireless Sensor (VDO)5, VRF - Lutron Vive Radio Only5)
Special Options (RLA - Red List Approved, RLD - Declared Label)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED - A - 2x4 - DCO - S - 840 - 277V - SC - SM - OBO - RLA
Refer to page 2 for all door styles
HPR LED SM
DIMENSIONS
Standard Rail
Angled Narrow Rail
(HPR-ANR) Optional
5"
24 5/8"
Angled
5"
24 5/8"
Flat
Shown with Surface Mount kit
¹ Curved Slotted, Double Diffuse and Wave door not available with Center Optic options
² Double Diffuse not available with sensors
3 Only available with Angled (A), Angled Narrow Rail (ANR) and Flat (F) door options
4 LMFS-601 w/ 0-10V driver(s) and LMFI-111, up to 6 drivers may be connected.
LMFS-601 w/ Dali driver, only 1 driver can be connected.
5 Lutron Vive Ingrated Sensors require a DALI driver
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0074. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/222
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x4,
Surface Mount
DOOR STYLES
DOOR STYLES
CENTER OPTICS
DCO - Diffuse Center
DCO, SCO, and RCO are only available on Angled (A), Angled Narrow Rail (ANR), and Flat (F) doors.
SCO - Slotted Center RCO - Round Center
A - Angled
ANR - Angled Narrow Rail
F - Flat WAV - Wave
CS - Curved Slotted DD - Double Diffuse
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0074. V7.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/223
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x4,
Surface Mount
PHOTOMETRY
HPR LED-A-2x4-DCO-V
Very High Output -  Angled Rail
Efficacy: 127 lumens per watt
Total luminaire output: 6979 Lumens
55.1 Watts
Peak Candela Value: 2741 @ 0˚
CCT: 3500K
ITL LM79 Report 85145
2056
2741
1371
685
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 22.5 45 67.5 ACROSS Flux
0 2741 2741 2741 2741 2741
5 2730 2728 2728 2727 2727 259
102685 2684 2683 2682 2678
152613 2607 2609 2605 2602 735
202511 2506 2502 2498 2498
252380 2374 2371 2366 2367 1091
302223 2216 2213 2209 2211
352043 2036 2033 2030 2033 1271
401845 1838 1836 1834 1837
451635 1628 1627 1626 1630 1256
501417 1412 1412 1410 1413